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Handbells Used: 3 - 5 Octaves
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Handchimes Used:  Optional 2-3 Octaves
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Tenderly, with expression q = c 72

2 œ œ œ œ œœ
U
 

œ
LV

œ œ œ œœœ
RU

Œ

3

 ˙ O  

 ˙̇˙

4  O  

 ˙̇˙˙

5

 Œ œ œO O  

Œ œœœœb Œ ˙̇˙˙

&

?

#

#

44

44

45

45

43

43

6

Œ ‰ œ œ
U.O  

Œ œœœœN œœœ œœU
Œ

poco rit.

a tempo
7

 œ œœ O  

 œœœ œœœ
poco cresc.

8

˙ ˙b O  
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*  coll' 8va - opt. 4 & 5 octave groups double top note
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coll' 8va - 4 & 5 octave groups

coll' 8vb -  5 octaves groups
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* 3 and 4 octave choirs ring D4 on beat 2.
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